
Pos. Team R1 R2 R3 Total

1 Arizona 278 289 277 844

2 California 283 293 271 847

3 New Mexico 282 291 281 854

4 Grand Canyon 278 291 288 857

5 Texas A&M 283 290 288 861

6 UNLV 286 294 283 863

T7 Utah 279 292 293 864

T7 Washington State 278 304 282 864

T7 Long Beach State 273 297 294 864

T10 Fresno State 290 289 292 871

T10 Georgia Southern 288 295 288 871

12 San Diego State 282 295 295 872

13 BYU 287 292 296 875

14 Saint Mary's College 294 296 290 880

15 UTEP 293 298 290 881

16 Arkansas Little Rock 287 304 299 890

17 Hawaii 292 303 305 900

18 San Fransisco 291 303 308 902

19 UC Santa Barbara 295 300 309 904

20 USC 298 308 300 906



Pos. Player Team R1 R2 R3 Total

1 Bastien Amat NEW MEXICO 69 -3 70 -2 64 -8 203

2 Yannick Malik ARIZONA 64 -8 77 +5 67 -5 208

T3 Zach Pollo ARIZONA 69 -3 70 -2 70 -2 209

T3 Kuangyu Chen CALIFORNIA 69 -3 76 +4 64 -8 209

T5 Justin Hastings SAN DIEGO STATE 65 -7 75 +3 70 -2 210

T5 Clay Seeber LONG BEACH STATE 66 -6 73 +1 71 -1 210

7 Daniel Rodrigues TEXAS A&M 71 -1 71 -1 69 -3 211

T8 Filip Jakubcik ARIZONA 71 -1 74 +2 67 -5 212

T8 Preston Bebich WASHINGTON STATE 68 -4 73 +1 71 -1 212

T8 Ethan Fang CALIFORNIA 72 E 73 +1 67 -5 212

T8 Braxton Watts UTAH 67 -5 73 +1 72 E 212

T8 Sergio Jimenez UTAH 70 -2 67 -5 75 +3 212

T8 Matthew Sutherland FRESNO STATE 71 -1 71 -1 70 -2 212

T14 Sampson Zheng CALIFORNIA 71 -1 74 +2 68 -4 213

T14 Reece Coleman GEORGIA SOUTHERN 71 -1 72 E 70 -2 213

T14 Zach Jones BYU 69 -3 71 -1 73 +1 213

T14 Tommaso Zorzetto GRAND CANYON 68 -4 72 E 73 +1 213

T18 Dylan Teeter UTEP 72 E 73 +1 69 -3 214

T18 Michael Heidelbaugh TEXAS A&M 71 -1 74 +2 69 -3 214

T18 Nicky Kling GRAND CANYON 69 -3 73 +1 72 E 214

T18 Go Nakatsukasa UTAH IND. 70 -2 76 +4 68 -4 214

T18 Pono Yanagi WASHINGTON STATE 66 -6 77 +5 71 -1 214

T23 Matthew Watkins NEW MEXICO 71 -1 75 +3 69 -3 215

T23 Kolbe Irei HAWAII 73 +1 72 E 70 -2 215

T23 Carson Herron NEW MEXICO 70 -2 72 E 73 +1 215

T23 Joseph Lloyd FRESNO STATE 69 -3 67 -5 79 +7 215

T23 Hayden Carner GEORGIA SOUTHERN 68 -4 69 -3 78 +6 215

T28 Keanu Akina BYU 71 -1 69 -3 76 +4 216

T28 Phichaksn Maichon TEXAS A&M 70 -2 71 -1 75 +3 216

T28 Sam Sommerhauser ARIZONA IND. 73 +1 71 -1 72 E 216

T28 Caden Fioroni UNLV 68 -4 77 +5 71 -1 216

T32 Charlie Forster LONG BEACH STATE 70 -2 74 +2 73 +1 217

T32 Magnus Lomholt ARKANSAS LITTLE ROCK 73 +1 71 -1 73 +1 217

T32 Kristian Bressum SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE 70 -2 72 E 75 +3 217

T32 Jeewon Park CAL IND. 73 +1 73 +1 71 -1 217

T36 Wyatt Plattner UNLV 75 +3 73 +1 70 -2 218

T36 Antonio Safa USC 72 E 73 +1 73 +1 218

T36 Nick Waldock UC SANTA BARBARA 71 -1 74 +2 73 +1 218

T36 Isaac Rodea LONG BEACH STATE 70 -2 73 +1 75 +3 218

T36 Nathan Wang CALIFORNIA 75 +3 71 -1 72 E 218

T36 Tyler Kowack SAN DIEGO STATE 70 -2 75 +3 73 +1 218

T36 Matt Pennington GRAND CANYON 72 E 75 +3 71 -1 218



T36 Hogan Ingram GEORGIA SOUTHERN IND. 70 -2 74 +2 74 +2 218

T44 Sam Murphy GRAND CANYON 69 -3 74 +2 76 +4 219

T44 Gabriel Palacios UTAH 69 -3 79 +7 71 -1 219

T44 Jack Cantlay LONG BEACH STATE 67 -5 77 +5 75 +3 219

T47 Ben Partridge SAN FRANSISCO 69 -3 75 +3 76 +4 220

T47 Yuki Moriyama UNLV 72 E 71 -1 77 +5 220

T47 Jaime Montojo TEXAS A&M 71 -1 74 +2 75 +3 220

T50 Sam Renner WASHINGTON STATE 72 E 79 +7 70 -2 221

T50 Trevor Lewis UNLV 71 -1 78 +6 72 E 221

T50 Tianyi Xiong ARIZONA 77 +5 71 -1 73 +1 221

T50 Rhett South ARKANSAS LITTLE ROCK 70 -2 77 +5 74 +2 221

T50 Davis Johnson UTAH IND. 72 E 74 +2 75 +3 221

T50 Gavin O'Neill GRAND CANYON 77 +5 72 E 72 E 221

T50 Jacob Presutti UTEP 73 +1 75 +3 73 +1 221

T50 Jaden Huggins LONG BEACH STATE IND. 73 +1 73 +1 75 +3 221

T58 Chanachon Chokprajakchat SAN DIEGO STATE 73 +1 74 +2 75 +3 222

T58 Parker Claxton GEORGIA SOUTHERN 74 +2 75 +3 73 +1 222

T58 Patrick Foley UTEP 74 +2 72 E 76 +4 222

T58 Jakob Melin SAN FRANSISCO 76 +4 74 +2 72 E 222

T62 Matthew Manganello FRESNO STATE 73 +1 77 +5 73 +1 223

T62 Mitchell Hoey SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE 74 +2 71 -1 78 +6 223

T62 Vishnu Sadagopan TEXAS A&M IND. 75 +3 77 +5 71 -1 223

T62 Zack Missigman SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE 76 +4 75 +3 72 E 223

T66 Nicolas Dominguez USC 72 E 75 +3 77 +5 224

T66 Ben Borgida WASHINGTON STATE 79 +7 75 +3 70 -2 224

T66 James Watney ST. MARY'S COLLEGE IND. 70 -2 78 +6 76 +4 224

T66 Peter Kim BYU 75 +3 74 +2 75 +3 224

T66 Greg Holmes UTEP 74 +2 78 +6 72 E 224

T66 Eric Lee CAL IND. 74 +2 77 +5 73 +1 224

T66 Aaron Du CALIFORNIA 71 -1 75 +3 78 +6 224

T66 Charlie Berridge CAL IND. 72 E 73 +1 79 +7 224

T66 Albert Boneta NEW MEXICO 72 E 74 +2 78 +6 224

T75 Costas Panay CAL IND. 74 +2 74 +2 77 +5 225

T75 Ben Sawaia UNLV 82 +10 73 +1 70 -2 225

T75 Brock Goyen BYU IND. 74 +2 71 -1 80 +8 225

T75 Max Brenchley BYU 74 +2 79 +7 72 E 225

T75 Shea Lague SAN DIEGO STATE 74 +2 74 +2 77 +5 225

T75 Tiger Christensen ARIZONA 74 +2 74 +2 77 +5 225

T81 Blaze Akana HAWAII 71 -1 78 +6 77 +5 226

T81 Alejandro De Castro Piera LONG BEACH STATE 70 -2 77 +5 79 +7 226

T81 Brycen Jones GEORGIA SOUTHERN 77 +5 79 +7 70 -2 226

T81 Connor Reis SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE 74 +2 78 +6 74 +2 226

T81 Brian Arnold UC SANTA BARBARA 71 -1 74 +2 81 +9 226

Pos. Player Team R1 R2 R3 Total



T81 Ryan Firpo FRESNO STATE 77 +5 74 +2 75 +3 226

T81 Brandon Robison UTAH 75 +3 76 +4 75 +3 226

T88 Archie Smith ARKANSAS LITTLE ROCK 67 -5 79 +7 81 +9 227

T88 Javier Barcos UTAH 73 +1 76 +4 78 +6 227

T88 Cooper Jones BYU 73 +1 78 +6 76 +4 227

T91 Harry Brown SAN FRANCISCO IND. 69 -3 84 +12 75 +3 228

T91 Blake McGovern UC SANTA BARBARA 78 +6 73 +1 77 +5 228

T93 Dane Watanabe HAWAII 71 -1 77 +5 81 +9 229

T93 Jackson Moss SAN DIEGO STATE 75 +3 72 E 82 +10 229

T93 Braden Smith UTEP IND. 75 +3 81 +9 73 +1 229

T93 Joe Stover TEXAS A&M IND. 81 +9 75 +3 73 +1 229

T93 Aaron Pounds TEXAS A&M 74 +2 78 +6 77 +5 229

T98 Alvaro Portillo NEW MEXICO 76 +4 79 +7 75 +3 230

T98 David Davila NEW MEXICO IND. 74 +2 74 +2 82 +10 230

T100 Mason Benbrook FRESNO STATE 78 +6 79 +7 74 +2 231

T100 Sam Lape USC 74 +2 80 +8 77 +5 231

T100 Matteo Cristoni ARKANSAS LITTLE ROCK 77 +5 81 +9 73 +1 231

T100 Brantley Baker GEORGIA SOUTHERN 75 +3 81 +9 75 +3 231

T100 Jack Jerge SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE 79 +7 83 +11 69 -3 231

T100 James Whitworth HAWAI'I IND. 81 +9 75 +3 75 +3 231

106 Sebastian Sandin UTEP 74 +2 80 +8 78 +6 232

107 Anson Cabello HAWAI'I IND. 77 +5 78 +6 78 +6 233

T108 Brian Park SAN FRANSISCO 74 +2 74 +2 86 +14 234

T108 Isaiah Kanno HAWAI'I IND. 78 +6 78 +6 78 +6 234

T108 Hogan Park UNLV IND. 74 +2 79 +7 81 +9 234

111 Josh Hayashida HAWAII 81 +9 76 +4 78 +6 235

112 Rajvir Bedi UC SANTA BARBARA 78 +6 79 +7 79 +7 236

113 Phisher Phillips ARKANSAS LITTLE ROCK 81 +9 77 +5 79 +7 237

T114 Krando Nishiba USC 80 +8 80 +8 78 +6 238

T114 Gavin Aurilia USC 84 +12 81 +9 73 +1 238

T114 Luke Koenig GEORGIA SOUTHERN IND. 74 +2 85 +13 79 +7 238

T117 Renato Naula SAN FRANSISCO 78 +6 80 +8 81 +9 239

T117 Jackson Rothwell SAN FRANSISCO 72 E 88 +16 79 +7 239

T117 Will Hoff UC SANTA BARBARA 75 +3 84 +12 80 +8 239

120 Tyler Ogawa HAWAII 77 +5 83 +11 80 +8 240

121 Drayton Joseph WASHINGTON STATE 72 E 88 +16 85 +13 245

122 Garrett Takeuchi HAWAI'I IND. 83 +11 78 +6 85 +13 246

Pos. Player Team R1 R2 R3 Total



Pos. Team / Player R1 R2 R3 Total

1 Arizona 278 289 277 844

2 Yannick Malik 64 77 67 208

T3 Zach Pollo 69 70 70 209

T8 Filip Jakubcik 71 74 67 212

T50 Tianyi Xiong 77 71 73 221

T75 Tiger Christensen 74 74 77 225

2 California 283 293 271 847

T3 Kuangyu Chen 69 76 64 209

T8 Ethan Fang 72 73 67 212

T14 Sampson Zheng 71 74 68 213

T36 Nathan Wang 75 71 72 218

T66 Aaron Du 71 75 78 224

3 New Mexico 282 291 281 854

1 Bastien Amat 69 70 64 203

T23 Matthew Watkins 71 75 69 215

T23 Carson Herron 70 72 73 215

T66 Albert Boneta 72 74 78 224

T98 Alvaro Portillo 76 79 75 230

4 Grand Canyon 278 291 288 857

T14 Tommaso Zorzetto 68 72 73 213

T18 Nicky Kling 69 73 72 214

T36 Matt Pennington 72 75 71 218

T44 Sam Murphy 69 74 76 219

T50 Gavin O'Neill 77 72 72 221

5 Texas A&M 283 290 288 861

7 Daniel Rodrigues 71 71 69 211

T18 Michael Heidelbaugh 71 74 69 214

T28 Phichaksn Maichon 70 71 75 216

T47 Jaime Montojo 71 74 75 220

T93 Aaron Pounds 74 78 77 229

6 UNLV 286 294 283 863

T28 Caden Fioroni 68 77 71 216

T36 Wyatt Plattner 75 73 70 218

T47 Yuki Moriyama 72 71 77 220

T50 Trevor Lewis 71 78 72 221

T75 Ben Sawaia 82 73 70 225

T7 Utah 279 292 293 864

T8 Braxton Watts 67 73 72 212

T8 Sergio Jimenez 70 67 75 212

T44 Gabriel Palacios 69 79 71 219

T81 Brandon Robison 75 76 75 226

T88 Javier Barcos 73 76 78 227

T7 Washington State 278 304 282 864

T8 Preston Bebich 68 73 71 212



T18 Pono Yanagi 66 77 71 214

T50 Sam Renner 72 79 70 221

T66 Ben Borgida 79 75 70 224

121 Drayton Joseph 72 88 85 245

T7 Long Beach State 273 297 294 864

T5 Clay Seeber 66 73 71 210

T32 Charlie Forster 70 74 73 217

T36 Isaac Rodea 70 73 75 218

T44 Jack Cantlay 67 77 75 219

T81 Alejandro De Castro Piera 70 77 79 226

T10 Fresno State 290 289 292 871

T8 Matthew Sutherland 71 71 70 212

T23 Joseph Lloyd 69 67 79 215

T62 Matthew Manganello 73 77 73 223

T81 Ryan Firpo 77 74 75 226

T100 Mason Benbrook 78 79 74 231

T10 Georgia Southern 288 295 288 871

T14 Reece Coleman 71 72 70 213

T23 Hayden Carner 68 69 78 215

T58 Parker Claxton 74 75 73 222

T81 Brycen Jones 77 79 70 226

T100 Brantley Baker 75 81 75 231

12 San Diego State 282 295 295 872

T5 Justin Hastings 65 75 70 210

T36 Tyler Kowack 70 75 73 218

T58 Chanachon Chokprajakchat 73 74 75 222

T75 Shea Lague 74 74 77 225

T93 Jackson Moss 75 72 82 229

13 BYU 287 292 296 875

T14 Zach Jones 69 71 73 213

T28 Keanu Akina 71 69 76 216

T66 Peter Kim 75 74 75 224

T75 Max Brenchley 74 79 72 225

T88 Cooper Jones 73 78 76 227

14 Saint Mary's College 294 296 290 880

T32 Kristian Bressum 70 72 75 217

T62 Mitchell Hoey 74 71 78 223

T62 Zack Missigman 76 75 72 223

T81 Connor Reis 74 78 74 226

T100 Jack Jerge 79 83 69 231

15 UTEP 293 298 290 881

T18 Dylan Teeter 72 73 69 214

T50 Jacob Presutti 73 75 73 221

T58 Patrick Foley 74 72 76 222

T66 Greg Holmes 74 78 72 224

106 Sebastian Sandin 74 80 78 232

Pos. Team / Player R1 R2 R3 Total



16 Arkansas Little Rock 287 304 299 890

T32 Magnus Lomholt 73 71 73 217

T50 Rhett South 70 77 74 221

T88 Archie Smith 67 79 81 227

T100 Matteo Cristoni 77 81 73 231

113 Phisher Phillips 81 77 79 237

17 Hawaii 292 303 305 900

T23 Kolbe Irei 73 72 70 215

T81 Blaze Akana 71 78 77 226

T93 Dane Watanabe 71 77 81 229

111 Josh Hayashida 81 76 78 235

120 Tyler Ogawa 77 83 80 240

18 San Fransisco 291 303 308 902

T47 Ben Partridge 69 75 76 220

T58 Jakob Melin 76 74 72 222

T108 Brian Park 74 74 86 234

T117 Renato Naula 78 80 81 239

T117 Jackson Rothwell 72 88 79 239

19 UC Santa Barbara 295 300 309 904

T36 Nick Waldock 71 74 73 218

T81 Brian Arnold 71 74 81 226

T91 Blake McGovern 78 73 77 228

112 Rajvir Bedi 78 79 79 236

T117 Will Hoff 75 84 80 239

20 USC 298 308 300 906

T36 Antonio Safa 72 73 73 218

T66 Nicolas Dominguez 72 75 77 224

T100 Sam Lape 74 80 77 231

T114 Krando Nishiba 80 80 78 238

T114 Gavin Aurilia 84 81 73 238

Pos. Team / Player R1 R2 R3 Total


